RoHS
Feature
COMPLIANCE
Electrical characteristics
Mechanical characteristics
Total Resistance..................................................................500Ω~1MΩ
Total Resistance Tolerance........................................... .... 20%.... ±
Resistance Taper.................................................................A,B,C,D,etc.

24=24mm
Flow number
Part number system of metal shaft potentiometer
Resistance tolerance
Electric effective angle
Section length of shaft
Code of lube
Type of product:
N=single gang
S=with switch
Total resistance
F- 24k N 5 B 100K b - L15 FC D *7 (O)□ □□
Code of life
1=standard life with resist sulphide
2=a hundred thousand cycles life;
3=a hundred thousand cycles life with
resist sulphide;
4=five hundred thousand cycles life;
5=five hundred thousand cycles life
with resist sulphide;
6=1 million cycles life;
7=1 million cycles life with resist
sulphide